8:00

8:30

9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00

10:30

12:30
2:00
2:00
2:20
2:40
3:00

3:15

3:45

4:15

8:30

9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00

10:30

12:30

2:00
3:00
2:20
2:40
3:00
3:15

3:45

4:15

4:45

Saturday, November 6, 1993
Omni Shoreham Hotel

Continental Breakfast

Mental Models from a Brunswikian Viewpoint

Gerd Gigerenzer

Some New Results in Heart Transplant Decision Making
Stacie Geller/Terry Connolly

Clinical Guidelines and Cognitive Feedback

Thomas Taylor

Decision Conferencing in Hungary

John Rohrbaugh

Break

Why Brunswik Could Have Been a Cognitive Engineer (Almost)

Panel: Commentator:
Kim Vicente, Chair Andrew Sage
Leonard Adelman

Alexander Kirlik

Robert Mahan

Lunch (on your own)

Research Papers: Examination of G in the Lens Model Equation
Thomas Tape

Thomas Stewart

Michael DeKay

Break

A Brunswikian Approach to Social Perception

Frank Bermnieri/John Gillis

Some Additional Data on Insight into One's Policy

Michael Doherty

New Technology

Robert Wigton



