## Ninth Annual International Invitational Meeting of The Brunswik Society

## Saturday, November 6, 1993 Omni Shoreham Hotel

8:00	-	8:30	Continental Breakfast
8:30	-	9:00	Mental Models from a Brunswikian Viewpoint
			Gerd Gigerenzer
9:00	-	9:20	Some New Results in Heart Transplant Decision Making
			Stacie Geller/Terry Connolly
9:20	-	9:40	Clinical Guidelines and Cognitive Feedback
			Thomas Taylor
9:40	-	10:00	Decision Conferencing in Hungary
			John Rohrbaugh
10:00	-	10:30	Break
10:30	-	12:30	Why Brunswik Could Have Been a Cognitive Engineer (Almost)
			Panel: Commentator: Kim Vicente, Chair Andrew Sage Leonard Adelman Alexander Kirlik Robert Mahan
12:30	-	2:00	Lunch (on your own)
2:00	-	3:00	Research Papers: Examination of G in the Lens Model Equation
2:00 2:20 2:40		2:20 2:40 3:00	Thomas Tape Thomas Stewart Michael DeKay
3:00	-	3:15	Break
3:15	-	3:45	A Brunswikian Approach to Social Perception
			Frank Bernieri/John Gillis
3:45	-	4:15	Some Additional Data on Insight into One's Policy
			Michael Doherty
4:15	-	4:45	New Technology
			Robert Wigton